Our S Range silicone rubbers combine
excellent environmental protection with a high
level of shielding effectiveness. These products
incorporate a matrix of vertically oriented
wires which pierce both flat faces of the
elastomer and provide around 100 contact
points per square centimetre.
The materials, which include solid (SP Series) and sponge

 and SF Series
22
How to Order:
Standard sizes may be specified from the following table.
Alternatively specify: Series-Wire Type-Thickness-Width-Adhesive backing (if required).
Series Wire Code Thickness/Width Finish
SP=Solid Silicone M=Monel xxxx-xxxx S/A= Self-adhesive
SS=Sponge Silicone A=Aluminium N/A=no adhesive
SR=Flame Retardant Solid Silicone
SG=Flame Retardant Sponge Silicone
SF=Flurosilicone
Notes:
Standard material length is 900mm
Examples:
SP-M-0016-0127-S/A is Solid Silicone with Monel wire 1.6 mm thick
x 12.7 mm wide with self-adhesive.
SS-A-0032-1140-N/A is Sponge Silicone with Aluminium wire
3.2 mm thick x 114 mm wide no adhesive.
For strip material not shown, or specific shapes, made up gaskets and
for fixing hole positions, please send a drawing and we will allocate a
part number with our quotation.
P&P Bro 07_Issue2_v8.qxd:Layout 1  10/10/08  09:41  Page 22
Thickness Width Part Number Suffix
mm mm
0.8 76 -0008-0760
0.8 114 -0008-1140
0.8 152 -0008-1520
0.8 228 -0008-2280
1.1 76 -0011-0760
1.1 114 -0011-1140
1.1 152 -0011-1520
1.1 228 -0011-2280
1.3 76 -0013-0760
1.3 114 -0013-1140
1.3 152 -0013-1520
1.3 228 -0013-2280
1.6 76 -0016-0760
1.6 114 -0016-1140
1.6 152 -0016-1520
1.6 228 -0016-2280
2.4 76 -0024-0760
2.4 114 -0024-1140
2.4 152 -0024-1520
2.4 228 -0024-2280
3.2 76 -0032-0760
3.2 114 -0032-1140
3.2 152 -0032-1520
3.2 228 -0032-2280
4.8 76 -0048-0760
4.8 114 -0048-1140
4.8 152 -0048-1520
4.8 228 -0048-2280
6.4 76 -0064-0760
6.4 114 -0064-1140
6.4 152 -0064-1520
6.4 228 -0064-2280
8.0 76 -0080-0760
8.0 114 -0080-1140
8.0 152 -0080-1520
8.0 228 -0080-2280
9.5 76 -0095-0760
9.5 114 -0095-1140
9.5 152 -0095-1520
9.5 228 -0065-2280
Thickness Width Part Number Suffix
mm mm
1.6 3.2 -0016-0032
1.6 4.8 -0016-0048
1.6 6.4 -0016-0064
1.6 9.5 -0016-0095
1.6 12.7 -0016-0127
1.6 15.9 -0016-0159
2.4 3.2 -0024-0032